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CENTRAL CLUBHOUSE

SPECTATOR VIEWS: INSIDE

• Heavy vehicle usage

• Excess Queuing

• Increased possibility of speed

• Highway feel

ALBION STREET

EXISTING TRAFFIC

• Slower Speeds

• Tree lined

• Limited heavy vehicle usage

• Small town feel

• User friendly

• Bus / Coach drop off opportunity

O'CONNELL ROAD

• Better acute sight lines to

O'Connell Road

VEHICULAR ENTRY OPTIONS

• Panoramic view of all facilities

upon arrival

• No need for specialist

way-finding devices

ARRIVAL ORIENTATION

THROUGH SITE LINKS

VEHICLE SEPARATION

PARKING AND AMBULANCE

• Consolidated amenities, club

change rooms and plant

• Reduces costs

• Centralized services

• Avoids duplication

• Eases maintenance

• Promotes cross-sport

interaction with families whom

might not otherwise meet

• From within clubhouse, across

both fields and hockey pitch

• Not facing sun

• Back to low sun in Winter

• Combination of concrete tiers,

plastic shell and soft banks

SPECTATOR VIEWS: OUTSIDE

• Pedestrian and cyclist

connectivity to surrounding street

network

• All vehicle movements restricted

to Western pocket, away from all

sports fields and / or pedestrian

areas

• Parking follows the natural

contours

• Overflow parking providing bus

and trailer options

a.01 Rugby League field - Ground 1 - 100 x 68

a.02 Rugby League field - Ground 2 - 100 x 68

a.04 Netball Court array - 30 x 15.5 ea

a.05 Play

a.06 Fitness Stations - perimeter course

b.01 Vehicular Entry off O'Connell Road

b.02

Road Reserve Cull-der-sac

b.03 Entry (Ticketing Option)

b.04 Parking - Primary

b.05

Parking - Secondaryb.06

Parking - Overflowb.07

SPORTS

CIRCULATION

c.01 Forecourt

c.02 Sundeck / BBQ

c.03 Tiered seating - Ground 1 - League

c.04 Tiered spectator structure - Hockey

c.05 Tiered spectator structure - Netball

c.06 Banks - Spectator Viewing

c.07

Landscaped perimeter mounding

SITE

b.08

Ambulance - access routes

Ambulance - gated access

KEY

a.03 Hockey - Wet Synthetic - 91.4 x 55

c.08

Bio Retention Swales

Perimeter Fencing

Grass Swale

Pedestiran/cyclist access points

Pedestiran/cyclist on-site peripheral circulation

b.09

b.10

b.11

d.01 Lighting - Ground 1

d.02 Lighting - Ground 2

d.03 Lighting - Hockey

d.04 Lighting - Netball

d.05 Road Reserve power poles

SITE SERVICES INFRASTRUCTURE

CLUBHOUSE - UPPER LEVEL

f.01 Change 1 - Including shower and wc

f.02 Change 2 - Including shower and wc

f.03 Change 3 - Including shower and wc

f.04 Change 4 - Including shower and wc

f.05 Change - Referees

f.06

Sports and field maintenance

CLUBHOUSE - LOWER LEVEL

Ground & lower level access - race

Ground & lower level access - stairs

Ground & lower level access - 1:20 ramping

b.12

b.13

b.14

f.07

Club Stores - Hockey

Parking - Accessible

c.09

c.10

Vegetated Swale

c.11

First Aid Room / Physio

Cleaners

f.08

f.10

Scoreboard(s)

c.12

Club Stores - Leaguef.09

Hockey plantf.11

b.15

Parking - Kiss + Drop (Dump + Run)

e.01 Club

e.02 Bar

e.03

Kitchen

e.04

Canteen

e.05

e.06

e.07

Amenities - Club - Male

e.08

Amenities - Club - Female

e.09

Amenities - Club - Accessible

e.10

Amenities - Precinct - Male

e.11

Amenities - Precinct - Female

e.12

Amenities - Precinct - Accessible

Canteen - Stores

Managers Office

IT Cupboard

Club Stores - Netball

Kitchen - Plant

Bar - Keg Room

e.13

e.14

e.15

e.16

e.17

Kitchen - Cool Room

Kitchen - Freezer

Kitchen - Dry Store

Bar - Store

Licensed Gaming Machines

Main Switch Room

e.18

e.19

e.20

e.21

e.22

Refuse and Recycling

e.23

Change Room Ventilation Voids

e.24

Kitchen - Glass Wash

Kitchen - Ice Maker

Kitchen - Dishwash

e.25

e.26

e.27

Bar - Post Mix

e.28

Grease Arrestorf.12

Bank

Sprinkler Tank

Pump Room

c.13

c.14

Substation

c.15

c.16
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EW

N

S

15°

35°

340°

315°

305°

75°

125°

135°

160°

195°

215°

255°

• Seating

• Sundeck

• Playground

• Forecourt

• Warm up

• Ground Separation

SIBLINGS CONTAINMENT

FALL OF LAND

WIND

STORM WATER MANAGEMENT

Formal fields and courts

Informal warm up and play

SPORTS FIELDS / COURTS

Limits of good orientation where

a uniform direction of play for all

facilities can be arranged

Association and Rugby football

Hard court tennis, basketball and

netball

Grass court and tennis

Cricket and baseball

ORIENTATION

INTERSTITIAL SPACE

LANDSCAPING PERPHERIES

• Noise Reduction

• Containment of Precinct

• View Control

• Wind barrier

LANDSCAPING BARRIER

SPECTATOR VIEWS: OUTSIDE

N N

SUMMER

WINTER

9AM 3PM

• Containment

• Adjacent entry

• Adjacent Canteen

• Obvious at arrival

• Convenient for departure

• High visibility

• Physical separation from carpark

• Age zoned area / equipment

• Stepped Facility to take

advantage of the natural falls

• Use of perimeter grass swales to

control, treat and direct flow of

water

1112.6

1112.0

1111.4

1109.0
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d.04

c.13

d.03

c.13

b.09

b.12

c.01

RL:1112.20
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a.01 Rugby League field - Ground 1 - 100 x 68

a.02 Rugby League field - Ground 2 - 100 x 68

a.04 Netball Court array - 30 x 15.5 ea

a.05 Play

a.06 Fitness Stations - perimeter course

b.01 Vehicular Entry off O'Connell Road

b.02 Road Reserve Cull-der-sac

b.03 Entry (Ticketing Option)

b.04 Parking - Primary

b.05

Parking - Secondaryb.06

Parking - Overflowb.07

SPORTS

CIRCULATION

c.01 Forecourt

c.02 Sundeck / BBQ

c.03 Tiered seating - Ground 1 - League

c.04 Tiered spectator structure - Hockey

c.05 Tiered spectator structure - Netball

c.06 Banks - Spectator Viewing

c.07

Landscaped perimeter mounding

SITE

b.08

Ambulance - access routes

Ambulance - gated access

KEY

a.03 Hockey - Wet Synthetic - 91.4 x 55

c.08

Bio Retention Swales

Perimeter Fencing

Grass Swale

Pedestiran/cyclist access points

Pedestiran/cyclist on-site peripheral circulation

b.09

b.10

b.11

d.01 Lighting - Ground 1

d.02 Lighting - Ground 2

d.03 Lighting - Hockey

d.04 Lighting - Netball

d.05 Road Reserve power poles

SITE SERVICES INFRASTRUCTURE

CLUBHOUSE - UPPER LEVEL

f.01 Change 1 - Including shower and wc

f.02 Change 2 - Including shower and wc

f.03 Change 3 - Including shower and wc

f.04 Change 4 - Including shower and wc

f.05 Change - Referees

f.06

Sports and field maintenance

CLUBHOUSE - LOWER LEVEL

Ground & lower level access - race

Ground & lower level access - stairs

Ground & lower level access - 1:20 ramping

b.12

b.13

b.14

f.07

Club Stores - Hockey

Parking - Accessible

c.09

c.10

Vegetated Swale

c.11

First Aid Room / Physio

Cleaners

f.08

f.10

Scoreboard(s)

c.12

Club Stores - Leaguef.09

Hockey plantf.11

b.15

Parking - Kiss + Drop (Dump + Run)

e.01 Club

e.02 Bar

e.03

Kitchen

e.04

Canteen

e.05

e.06

e.07

Amenities - Club - Male

e.08

Amenities - Club - Female

e.09

Amenities - Club - Accessible

e.10

Amenities - Precinct - Male

e.11

Amenities - Precinct - Female

e.12

Amenities - Precinct - Accessible

Canteen - Stores

Managers Office

IT Cupboard

Club Stores - Netball

Kitchen - Plant

Bar - Keg Room

e.13

e.14

e.15

e.16

e.17

Kitchen - Cool Room

Kitchen - Freezer

Kitchen - Dry Store

Bar - Store

Licensed Gaming Machines

Main Switch Room

e.18

e.19

e.20

e.21

e.22

Refuse and Recycling

e.23

Change Room Ventilation Voids

e.24

Kitchen - Glass Wash

Kitchen - Ice Maker

Kitchen - Dishwash

e.25

e.26

e.27

Bar - Post Mix

e.28

Grease Arrestorf.12

Bank

Sprinkler Tank

Pump Room

c.13

c.14

Substation

c.15

c.16
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a.04

a.05
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b.03

b.13

c.02

c.05

c.04

c.04

c.06

c.06

b.05

b.04

b.07

d.05

d.05

d.05

d.05

d.01

d.02

d.01

RL:1113.20

RL:1117.00

RL:1109.00

RL:1109.00

RL:1112.00

RL:1112.60

e.01

RL:1112.00

b.06

RL:1112.60

RL:1111.40

RL:1119.00

b.08

d.04

d.04

d.03

d.03

d.04

d.04

d.03

c.13

b.09

c.01

RL:1112.20

c.03

c.08

b.11

b.10

b.12

a.06

c.11

c.06

b.14

c.11

b.15

b.16

c.07

b.15

b.15

c.12

c.09

c.12

a.01 Rugby League field - Ground 1 - 100 x 68

a.02 Rugby League field - Ground 2 - 100 x 68

a.04 Netball Court array - 30 x 15.5 ea

a.05 Play

a.06 Fitness Stations - perimeter course

b.01 Vehicular Entry off O'Connell Road

b.02 Road Reserve Cull-der-sac

b.03 Entry (Ticketing Option)

b.04 Parking - Primary

b.05

Parking - Secondaryb.06

Parking - Overflowb.07

SPORTS

CIRCULATION

c.01 Forecourt

c.02 Sundeck / BBQ

c.03 Tiered seating - Ground 1 - League

c.04 Tiered spectator structure - Hockey

c.05 Tiered spectator structure - Netball

c.06 Banks - Spectator Viewing

c.07

Landscaped perimeter mounding

SITE

b.08

Ambulance - access routes

Ambulance - gated access

KEY

a.03 Hockey - Wet Synthetic - 91.4 x 55

c.08

Bio Retention Swales

Perimeter Fencing

Grass Swale

Pedestiran/cyclist access points

Pedestiran/cyclist on-site peripheral circulation

b.09

b.10

b.11

d.01 Lighting - Ground 1

d.02 Lighting - Ground 2

d.03 Lighting - Hockey

d.04 Lighting - Netball

d.05 Road Reserve power poles

SITE SERVICES INFRASTRUCTURE

CLUBHOUSE - UPPER LEVEL

f.01 Change 1 - Including shower and wc

f.02 Change 2 - Including shower and wc

f.03 Change 3 - Including shower and wc

f.04 Change 4 - Including shower and wc

f.05 Change - Referees

f.06

Sports and field maintenance

CLUBHOUSE - LOWER LEVEL

Ground & lower level access - race

Ground & lower level access - stairs

Ground & lower level access - 1:20 ramping

b.12

b.13

b.14

f.07

Club Stores - Hockey

Parking - Accessible

c.09

c.10

Vegetated Swale

c.11

First Aid Room / Physio

Cleaners

f.08

f.10

Scoreboard(s)

c.12

Club Stores - Leaguef.09

Hockey plantf.11

b.15

Parking - Kiss + Drop (Dump + Run)

e.01 Club

e.02 Bar

e.03

Kitchen

e.04

Canteen

e.05

e.06

e.07

Amenities - Club - Male

e.08

Amenities - Club - Female

e.09

Amenities - Club - Accessible

e.10

Amenities - Precinct - Male

e.11

Amenities - Precinct - Female

e.12

Amenities - Precinct - Accessible

Canteen - Stores

Managers Office

IT Cupboard

Club Stores - Netball

Kitchen - Plant

Bar - Keg Room

e.13

e.14

e.15

e.16

e.17

Kitchen - Cool Room

Kitchen - Freezer

Kitchen - Dry Store

Bar - Store

Licensed Gaming Machines

Main Switch Room

e.18

e.19

e.20

e.21

e.22

Refuse and Recycling

e.23

Change Room Ventilation Voids

e.24

Kitchen - Glass Wash

Kitchen - Ice Maker

Kitchen - Dishwash

e.25

e.26

e.27

Bar - Post Mix

e.28

Grease Arrestorf.12

Bank

Sprinkler Tank

Pump Room

c.13

c.14

Substation

c.15

c.16
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a.01 Rugby League field - Ground 1 - 100 x 68

a.02 Rugby League field - Ground 2 - 100 x 68

a.04 Netball Court array - 30 x 15.5 ea

a.05 Play

a.06 Fitness Stations - perimeter course

b.01 Vehicular Entry off O'Connell Road

b.02 Road Reserve Cull-der-sac

b.03 Entry (Ticketing Option)

b.04 Parking - Primary

b.05

Parking - Secondaryb.06

Parking - Overflowb.07

SPORTS

CIRCULATION

c.01 Forecourt

c.02 Sundeck / BBQ

c.03 Tiered seating - Ground 1 - League

c.04 Tiered spectator structure - Hockey

c.05 Tiered spectator structure - Netball

c.06 Banks - Spectator Viewing

c.07

Landscaped perimeter mounding

SITE

b.08

Ambulance - access routes

Ambulance - gated access

KEY

a.03 Hockey - Wet Synthetic - 91.4 x 55

c.08

Bio Retention Swales

Perimeter Fencing

Grass Swale

Pedestiran/cyclist access points

Pedestiran/cyclist on-site peripheral circulation

b.09

b.10

b.11

d.01 Lighting - Ground 1

d.02 Lighting - Ground 2

d.03 Lighting - Hockey

d.04 Lighting - Netball

d.05 Road Reserve power poles

SITE SERVICES INFRASTRUCTURE

CLUBHOUSE - UPPER LEVEL

f.01 Change 1 - Including shower and wc

f.02 Change 2 - Including shower and wc

f.03 Change 3 - Including shower and wc

f.04 Change 4 - Including shower and wc

f.05 Change - Referees

f.06

Sports and field maintenance

CLUBHOUSE - LOWER LEVEL

Ground & lower level access - race

Ground & lower level access - stairs

Ground & lower level access - 1:20 ramping

b.12

b.13

b.14

f.07

Club Stores - Hockey

Parking - Accessible

c.09

c.10

Vegetated Swale

c.11

First Aid Room / Physio

Cleaners

f.08

f.10

Scoreboard(s)

c.12

Club Stores - Leaguef.09

Hockey plantf.11

b.15

Parking - Kiss + Drop (Dump + Run)

e.01 Club

e.02 Bar

e.03

Kitchen

e.04

Canteen

e.05

e.06

e.07

Amenities - Club - Male

e.08

Amenities - Club - Female

e.09

Amenities - Club - Accessible

e.10

Amenities - Precinct - Male

e.11

Amenities - Precinct - Female

e.12

Amenities - Precinct - Accessible

Canteen - Stores

Managers Office

IT Cupboard

Club Stores - Netball

Kitchen - Plant

Bar - Keg Room

e.13

e.14

e.15

e.16

e.17

Kitchen - Cool Room

Kitchen - Freezer

Kitchen - Dry Store

Bar - Store

Licensed Gaming Machines

Main Switch Room

e.18

e.19

e.20

e.21

e.22

Refuse and Recycling

e.23

Change Room Ventilation Voids

e.24

Kitchen - Glass Wash

Kitchen - Ice Maker

Kitchen - Dishwash

e.25

e.26

e.27

Bar - Post Mix

e.28

Grease Arrestorf.12

Bank

Sprinkler Tank

Pump Room

c.13

c.14

Substation

c.15
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a.01 Rugby League field - Ground 1 - 100 x 68

a.02 Rugby League field - Ground 2 - 100 x 68

a.04 Netball Court array - 30 x 15.5 ea

a.05 Play

a.06 Fitness Stations - perimeter course

b.01 Vehicular Entry off O'Connell Road

b.02 Road Reserve Cull-der-sac

b.03 Entry (Ticketing Option)

b.04 Parking - Primary

b.05

Parking - Secondaryb.06

Parking - Overflowb.07

SPORTS

CIRCULATION

c.01 Forecourt

c.02 Sundeck / BBQ

c.03 Tiered seating - Ground 1 - League

c.04 Tiered spectator structure - Hockey

c.05 Tiered spectator structure - Netball

c.06 Banks - Spectator Viewing

c.07

Landscaped perimeter mounding

SITE

b.08

Ambulance - access routes

Ambulance - gated access

KEY

a.03 Hockey - Wet Synthetic - 91.4 x 55

c.08

Bio Retention Swales

Perimeter Fencing

Grass Swale

Pedestiran/cyclist access points

Pedestiran/cyclist on-site peripheral circulation

b.09

b.10

b.11

d.01 Lighting - Ground 1

d.02 Lighting - Ground 2

d.03 Lighting - Hockey

d.04 Lighting - Netball

d.05 Road Reserve power poles

SITE SERVICES INFRASTRUCTURE

CLUBHOUSE - UPPER LEVEL

f.01 Change 1 - Including shower and wc

f.02 Change 2 - Including shower and wc

f.03 Change 3 - Including shower and wc

f.04 Change 4 - Including shower and wc

f.05 Change - Referees

f.06

Sports and field maintenance

CLUBHOUSE - LOWER LEVEL

Ground & lower level access - race

Ground & lower level access - stairs

Ground & lower level access - 1:20 ramping

b.12

b.13

b.14

f.07

Club Stores - Hockey

Parking - Accessible

c.09

c.10

Vegetated Swale

c.11

First Aid Room / Physio

Cleaners

f.08

f.10

Scoreboard(s)

c.12

Club Stores - Leaguef.09

Hockey plantf.11

b.15

Parking - Kiss + Drop (Dump + Run)

e.01 Club

e.02 Bar

e.03

Kitchen

e.04

Canteen

e.05

e.06

e.07

Amenities - Club - Male

e.08

Amenities - Club - Female

e.09

Amenities - Club - Accessible

e.10

Amenities - Precinct - Male

e.11

Amenities - Precinct - Female

e.12
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